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T100MX,T150MX 1:1

①

②

③

品 番

仕入コード

自　 　重(g)

梱包サイズ(mm)

梱包重量(g)

表示耐荷重

器差・精度

梱包数

リーフ長(mm)

リーフ枚数

測定範囲(mm)

梱包数

梱包サイズ(mm)

梱包重量(g)

自重(g)

JANコード

104

13

14.5

154

100 150

716409

上表に記載

下表に記載

上表に記載

13

0.03～3.00

320855 320862

T100MXT150MX

材質 リーフ：SK材

THICKNESS　GAUGE

NO.100MX

3.0
0㎜

0.30
㎜

リーフ厚(mm) 精度(mm)

±0.005

±0.010

±0.015

0.03～0.06

0.07～0.10

0.11～0.35

0.40～0.60

0.70～3.00

±0.020

±0.035

'
眞保 野村

86

98

130

140

17.11.15


